OHIO SEMITRONICS, INC.4242 reynolds drive * hilliard, ohio * 43026-1264
PHONE: (614) 777-1005 * FAX: (614) 777-4511
WWW.OHIOSEMITRONICS.COM * 1-800-537-6732
Page 1 of 1 CTF & CTFB Rev B.indd 7/13/09
OSI
5 YEAR
WARRANTY5 YEAR
WARRANTY5 YEAR

OUTPUT
Accuracy
F.S. @ 25ºC
Linearity
F.S.
Sensor
Case
SizeRANGE
OFFSET
OVER
RANGE
AC DC
AC DC CAL LOAD
(Ω) CAL LOAD
(Ω)
CTFB-100TT 100 150 -25º to +70ºC +0.75mA 1000:1 100mA 0-50 150mA 0-50 ±0.4% ±0.1% 1
CTFB-100T 100 150 -40º to +80º +1.0mA 1000:1 100mA 0-50 150mA 0-50 ±0.4% ±0.1% 1
*CTF-100TTSX5 70 100 -0º to +40º +25mV >2k 5V >2k ±0.5% ±0.2% 3
CTFB-300TT 300 750 -25º to +70º +0.6mA 2000:1 150mA 0-40 375mA 0-15 ±0.4% ±0.1% 1
CTFB-300T 300 750 -40º to +80º +0.75mA 2000:1 150mA 0-40 375mA 0-15 ±0.4% ±0.1% 1
*CTF-300TTSX5 200 300 -0º to +40º +25mV >2k 5V >2k ±0.5% ±0.2% 3
CTF-500TT 500 750 -0º to +70º +0.25 mA 5000:1 100mA 0-50 150mA 0-15 ±0.3% ±0.1% 2
CTF-500T 500 750 -40º to +80º +0.5mA 5000:1 100mA 0-50 150mA 0-15 ±0.3% ±0.1% 2
*CTF-500TTSX5 350 500 -0º to +40º +25mV >2k 5V >2k ±0.5% ±0.2% 3
The CTF and CTFB provide 0.1% linearity. Rugged construction and reduced temperature sensitivity
ensure reliable measurements over a wide range of temperatures.
Models are provided in enclosures or circuit board arrangement. Split-core units are available.
Use CTA800-* for instrument power source and output signal conditioning.